April 23, 2021

11:17 M

Caln Township
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 1

Range of Checking Accts: CASH CHECKING
Report Type: All Checks

to CASH CHECKING
Report Format: Detail

Range of Check 1ds: 46354 to 46443
check Type: Computer: Y Manual: Y Dir Deposit; Y

Check # Check pate vendor

Reconciled/void rRef Num

PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Ref Seq Acct
46354 04/14/21 BIG BOIZ BIG BOIZE BBQZ LLC _ 1995

21-00814 1 SPRING BARBEQUE 702.50 01-00-405-203 Expenditure I 1

Enployee Programs
46355 04/14/21 PECO E33 PECO ENERGY C 1995

21-00852 1 E LINCOLN AVE SIGN - DOWN 7.9% 01-00-409-352 Expenditure 6 1
Electric / Gas

21-00853 1 BOX 149 THORNDALE 195,92 35-00-433-619 Expenditure 7 1
Traffic Signal Electricity

21-00854 1 E LINCOLN AVE SIGN - COATES 170 01-00-409-352 Experditure § 1
Electric / Gas

21-00855 1 MUNICIPAL DR 28.19  01-00-409-352 Expenditure 9 1
Electric / Gas

21-00856 1 PUMP STATION 1,132.05 08-00-429-352 Expenditure 0 1
Electric / Gas

21-00857 1 MUNICIPAL DR/LINCOLN 101.50  02-00-434-352 Expenditure 1
Electricity

21-00858 1 MUNICIPAL DR GARAGE 34.66 01-00-409-352 Expenditure 2 1
Electric / Gas

21-00859 1 LLOYD AVE PARK LIGHTING 46,11 01-00-454-722 Expenditure 3 1
LLoyd Maintenance

21-00860 1 MUNICIPAL DR/LINCOLN HWY 621.37 01-00-409-352 Expenditure 4 1
Electric / Gas

21-00861 1 THORNRIDGE DR 80.57 35-00-434-622 Expenditure 15 1
Street Lights

21-00862 1 PARKSIDE DR WATER FLOW 25.17 08-00-429-352 Expenditure 16 1
Electric / Gas

21-00863 1 MUNICIPAL DR 137.60 01-00-409-352 Expendi ture 7 1
Electric / Gas

21-00864 1 3401 KINGS HIGHWAY BARN 10,05 01-00-454-725 Expenditure 18 1
Kings Highway Maintenance

21-60865 1 CALN MEETINGHOUSE PUMP STATION 355,92  08-00-429-352 Expenditure 19 1
Electric / Gas

21-00866 1 BEAVER RUN 647.02 02-00-434-352 Expenditure 0 1
Electricity

21-00867 1 MUNICIPAL/LINCOLN 27,10 01-00-409-352 Expenditure 1 1
Electric / Gas

21-00868 1 BARLEY SHEAF FARMS 693.25 02-00-434-353 Expenditure n 1
Electricity-Barley Sheaf Farms

21-00869 1 BONDSVILLE/HUMPTON 14,90 35-00-434-622 Expenditure 23 1
Street Lights

21-00870 1 KINGSWAY 285.04 02-00-434-352 Expenditure 1
Electricity

21-00871 1 GENERAL FUND BOX 149 938.66 35-00-434-622 Expenditure 5 1
Street Lights

21-00872 1 MEGARGEE HEIGHTS §25.13 02-00-434-352 Expenditure % 1
Electricity

21-00873 1 3401 KINGS HIGHWAY HOUSE 10.05 01-00-454-725 Expenditure 2 1

Kings Kighway Maintenance
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46355 PECO ENERGY ¢ Continued
21-00874 1 REAR 253 MUNICIPAL DR 193.62 01-00-409-352 Expenditure 28 1
Electric / Gas
21-00875 1 BOX 149 THORNDALE 493.08 02-00-434-352 Expenditure 29 1
Electricity
21-00876 1 BRANDYWINE HOMES 313.20 02-00-434-352 Expenditure 0 1
Electricity
21-00877 1 MUNICIPAL DR 456.47 01-00-409-352 Expenditure i1
Electric / Gas
21-00878 1 CARVER COURT 303.88 02-00-434-352 Expenditure 2 1
Electricity
21-00879 1 MAINTENANCE BUILDING 205.30 01-00-409-352 Expenditure B 1
Electric / Gas
21-00883 1 school drive 24.97 08-00-429-352 Expenditure H 1
Electric / Gas
7,916.47
46356 04/14/21  PENNSYG4 PA-AMERICAN WATER CO. C 1995
21-00822 1 HVORANTS 3,821.13  03-00-411-846 Expenditure 4 1
FIRE HYDRANT COSTS
21-00882 1 BILLING 03/02/2021-04/01/2021 56,627.72 08-00-429-301 Expenditure 1
PAWC Treatment Cost
21-00884 1 MUNICIPAL PARK WATER 39.32  01-00-454-721 Expenditure 3 1
Municipal Maintenance
21-00885 1 2 ROUSSEY DRIVE 225.34  09-00-453-999 Expenditure 3701
General Expense
71-00886 1 LLOYD AVE PARK 61.00 01-00-454-722 Expenditure 3 1
LLoyd Maintenance
21-00887 1 MUNICIPAL BUILDING 158.74 01-00-409-353 Expenditure 9 1
Sewer [ Water
21-00888 1 104 HORSESHOE DR 97,76 09-00-453-601 Expenditure 0 1
_ uilding Maint
61,031.01
46357 04/14/21  US BANKE US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE b 1995
21-00799 1 COPIER LEASES 110.50 01-00-402-211 Expenditure 1 1
office Supplies/copier charge
21-00799 2 COPIER LEASES 110,50 01-00-413-211 Expenditure 2 1
office Supplies
21-00889 1 copier lease - 0199 168.00 01-00-410-501 Expenditure i1 1
Other Operating Expenses
389.00
46358 04/16/21 21ST CEN 21st CENT.MEDIA NEWSPAPERS,LLC 1997
21-00806 1 NCRPS SEWER MODICATION AD 490.66 29-00-429-313 Expenditure 48 1
N CALN ROAD PUMP STATION PIPE WORK
21-00808 1 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 418.14 01-00-405-341 Expenditure 50 1
Advertising
908.80
46359 04/16/21 ADVANCE ADVANCED LOCK & SECURITY ¢ 1997
21-00904 1 Access cards & doorbell instal 210.00 01-00-410-601 Expenditure 100 1

Building Maint
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46360 04/16/21 ALBERT  ALBERT FREDERICO CONSULT LLC . 1997
21-00905 1 DUNKIN DONUTS 150.00 E662E000 Project 01 1
Caln Plaza-Dunkin Donuts
46361 04/16/21 AM WATER AMERICAN WATER 1997
21-00816 1 MINIMUM FEE - FEBRUARY 15.00 08-00-429-303 Expenditure 56 1
PAWC Bi11 Fee
46362 04/16/21 AQUA  AQUA PENNSYLVANIA INC € 1997
21-00817 1 17 HYDRANTS 1,318.86 03-00-411-846 Expenditure 57 1
FIRE HYDRANT COSTS
21-00818 1 7 HYDRANTS 543.06 03-00-411-846 Expenditure 58 1
FIRE HYDRANT COSTS
1,861.92
46363 04/16/21  ARRO C50 ARRO CONSULTING INC ¢ 04/16/21 voID 0
46364 04/16/21  ARRD C50 ARRO CONSULTING INC C 1997
21-00837 1 1003 CALN MEETINGHOUSE RD 365.75 E677e000 Project % 1
1003 caln Meetinghouse Rd
21-00912 1 HILLS AT THORNDALE WOODS 90,60 E545£000 Project 105 1
HILLS AT THORNDALE WOODS
21-00913 1 301 BONDSVILLE RD 441.72  E632E000 project 06 1
301 BONDSVILLE ROAD LD 2016
21-00914 1 DOWNINGTOWN INVESTORS - TACO 5,198.98 E654E000 Project 107 1
TACO BELL S50 ROCK RAYMOND RD
21-00916 1 OWELL AT CALN 795.00 ES87e000 project 08 1
DWELL AT CALN
21-00917 1 CCIU HORTICULTURE BUILDING 420,00 £658E000 Project 109 1
CCIV Horticulture Building
21-00918 1 CHRISTIAN FAITH FELLOWSHIP 15.00 ES26E000 Project 1 1
CHRISTIAN FAITH FELLOWSHIP
21-00919 1 1895 E LINCOLN - DUNKIN DONUTS 1,534.85 E662E000 Project 11
Caln Plaza-bunkin Donuts
21-00920 1 CHESTER COUNTY SPORTS ARENA 49,75  E666E000 Project 112 1
TWP Consultant Review
21-00921 1 LEMNAR - VILLAGES AT HILLVIEW 5,583.37 £673E000 Project 113 1
HILLVIEW III
21-00922 1 275-277 BONDSVILLE RD 30.00 E632£000 pProject 14 1
301 BONDSVILLE ROAD LD 2016
21-00923 1 301-305 BONDSVILLE RD 30.00 E632e000 Project 1 1
301 BONDSVILLE ROAD LD 2016
21-00924 1 REED ST DRAINAGE PROJECT 60.00 19-00-430-922 Expenditure i 1
Reed Street Drainage Project
14,614.42
46365 04/16/21 BIU BUILDING INSP UNDERWITERS DE C 1997
2100720 1 Residential Inspection Service 1,875.00 01-00-413-315 Expenditure I 1
Consuiting Services
21-00720 2 Commercial Inspection Service 500.00 01-00-413-315 Expenditure 4 1

Consulting Services
2,375.00
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46366 04/16/21 BR SPCA BRANDYWINE VALLEY SPCA £
21-00929 1 MARCH ANIMAL CONTROL 427,18 01-00-459-355
SPCA
46367 04/16/21 BRIAN 25 BRIAN HOSKINS FORD C
21-00744 1 Restraint Control Malfunction 787.13  01-00-410-402
vehicle Maintenance
21-00787 1 replace R/FRT Sway Bar Link 935,52 01-00-410-402
vehicle Maintenance
1,722.65
46368 04/16/21  BRIAN 75 BRIAN R BYERLY
¢1-009046 1 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT - MAY 325,71 12-00-487-415

46369 04/16/21
21-00819 1

BUCKLEY BUCKLEY BRION, MCGUIRE, MORR .

GENERAL TOWNSHIP BILLING

6,449.89

Post Retirement Health

01-00-405-316
Legal Solicitor

21-00829 1 CHESTER CO SPORTS ARENA 40.00 E6B6E000
TWP Consuitant Review
21-00830 I HILLVIEW LAND DEVELOPMENT 656.00 E673E000
HILLVIEW III
21-00831 1 HILLS AT THORNDALE WOODS 82.00 ES545£000
HILLS AT THORNDALE W00DS
21-00832 1 ARBOR HILL - DWELL AT CALN 963.50  ES87E000
DWELL AT CALN
21-00833 1 1003 MEETINGHOUSE RD 117.50 E677€000
1003 Caln Meetinghouse rd
21-00834 1 DUNKIN DONUTS 1,312.00 E662£000
Caln plaza-Dunkin Donuts
21-00835 1 CALN NETHER - BAILY STATION 40.96 01-00-405-316
Legal Solicitor
21-00836 1 2530 CREEK ROAD BRICKYARD 266.50 01-00-405-316
Legal Solicitor
9,928.35
46370 04/16/21  CALLAWAY CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY C
21-00811 1 GLOVES FOR RESALE 310,12 09-00-457-211
Merchandise
21-00812 1 (LUBS FOR RESALE 489,38 09-00-457-211
Merchandise
799,50
46371 04/16/21 CHAR BLO CHARLES BLOSENSKI, IR.
21-00800 1 PORTABLE TOILET CLEANING 80.00 09-00-453-913
Capital Expenses
46372 04/16/21  CHESTE24 CHESTER CO SOLID WASTE
21-00736 1 TIPPING FEES 03/16-03/22/2021 5,669.20 20-00-427-368

Tipping Fees

1997
Expenditure 117 1
1997
Expenditure b 1
Expenditure 111
1997
Expenditure 0 1
1997
Expenditure 5 1
Project 01
Project 1
Project 71
Project 131
project %1
project 51
Expenditure 76 1
Expenditure 7701
1997
Expenditure 53 1
Expenditure 5% 1
1997
Expenditure 9 1
1997
Expenditure 5 1
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Charge Account

rReconciled/void Ref Num

Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

46372 CHESTER €O SOLID WASTE ¢

21-00795 1

46373 04/16/21
21-00794 1

21-00794 2

46374 04/16/21
21-00306 1

46375 04/16/21
21-00793 1
21-00793 2
21-00793 3
21-00793 4
21-00793 S
21-00793 6
2100793 7
n-00793 38
21-00793 9

46376 04/16/21
21-00796 1

21-00796 2
21-00796 3
21-00796 4
21-00796 5
21-007% 6
21-00796 7

Continued
TIPPING FEES 3/23-3/31/2021

COMCASG6 COMCAST CABLEVISION
PHONE SERVICE

PHONE SERVICE

D TOWND D TOWN AREA REG. AUTH.

ND QUARTER 2021 PAYMENT #2

8,820.75

14,489.95

413.48
180.00

593.48

C
79,005.00

DELA VAL DELA VALLEY HEALTH INS TRUST

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL REALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

APRIL HEALTH INSURANCE

946.02
2,759.16
11,415,56
1,892.05
19,455.79
36,809.20
2,480.59
12,402.93
2,480.58

90,641.88

DELAWA2S DELA VALLEY WRKS. COMP. TRUST

1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP
1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP
1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP
1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP
1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP
1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP

Ist quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP

32.93
52.92
26,46
141.13
14,422,31
88.20
4,731.93

20-00-427-368
Tipping Fees

01-00-409-352
Electric / Gas
08-00-429-322
Telephone

08-00-429-302

DARA Treatment Cost

01-00-401-179
Benefits, other
01-00-405-179
Benefits, other
01-00-413-179
Benefits, other
01-00-402-179
enefits, other
01-00-430-179
genefits, other
01-00-410-179
Benefits, other
01-00-411-179
Benefits, other
08-00-429-179
Benefits, other
09-00-453-179
enefits

01-00-401-179
Benefits, other
01-00-402-17¢
enefits, other
01-00-405-179
genefits, other
01-00-409-179
genefits, other
01-00-410-179
genefits, other
(1-00-413-179
Benefits, other
01-00-430-179
enefits, other

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expendi ture

Expenditure

Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

4 1
1997
2 1
3 1
1997
1 1
1997
31
“ 1
51
16 1
7 1
B 1
19 1
0 1
a1
1997
51
6 1
27 1
8 1
9 1
1
i1 1
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46376 DELA VALLEY WRKS. COMP. TRUST Continued
21-00796 8 1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP 7,182.72 03-00-419-333 Expenditure 31
Workers Compensation Insurance
21-00796 9 1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP 2,160.99 08-00-429-179 Expenditure B 1
Benefits, other
21-00796 10 Ist quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP 220,51 09-00-452-179 Expenditure 1
Benefits, other
21-00796 11 1st quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP 129.36 09-00-453-179 Expenditure 1
Benefits
21-00796 12 1Ist quarter 2021 WORKERS COMP 211,79 20-00-427-179 Expenditure 3 1
Solid Waste Benefits, other
29,401.25
46377 04/16/21  GAZZERRD GAZZERRO'S TOMING INC 1997
21-00828 1 2012 CHRYSLER TOWING 375.00  01-00-410-999 Expenditure 69 1
General Expense
46378 04/16/21  GMARKLEY GLENN MARKLEY 1997
21-00791 1 Constable Services 203.70 01-00-413-319 Expenditure 2 1
Constable Service
46379 04/16/21 GOODYE33 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO ¢ 1997
21-00786 1 Tire Replacement Car#3927 556.00 01-00-410-403 Expenditure 0 1
Tires
46380 04/16/21  HANSONSO HANSON AGGREGATES PA LLC . 1997
21-00536 1 ANTI SKID 1,181.81 35-00-432-716 Expenditure 2 1
Snow & Ice Removal
46381 04/16/21 HATTS 50 HATT'S INDUST SUPP., INC. C 1997
21-00802 1 CARB GAS CAN 18.99 08-00-429-999 Expenditure i 1
General Expense
21-00802 2 INSECT KILLER 11,99 08-00-429-999 Expenditure 2 1
General Expense
21-00802 3 20PK 42GAL CLR CONT BAG 18.99 08-00-429-999 Expenditure 43 1
General Expense
21-00809 1 PROTECTANT/SHOVELS/ETC. 541.57 09-00-453-211 Expenditure 51 1
office Supplies
21-00846 1 MISC. SUPPLIES PUBLIC WORKS 58.86 01-00-430-213 Expenditure 8 1
Small Items 0-100
21-00903 1 building supplies 44.87 (1-00-410-601 Expenditure 9 1
Building Maint
695.27
46382 04/16/21  HELP NOW HELP-NOW, LLC c 1997
21-00797 1 GUARDIAN WORKSTATION 1,838.00 01-00-409-221 Expenditure 3701
Computer Maint,
21-00798 1 37B STORAGE 544.00 01-00-409-221 Expenditure 8 1

2,382.00

Computer Maint.




april 23, 2021
11:17 A

Cain Township
Check Register By Check Id

page No: 7

Check # Check Date Vendor

PO # Ttem

Description Amount Paid

Charge Account

Reconciled/void ref hum
Ref Seq Acct

Account Type  Contract

46383 04/16/21
2100752 1

21-00753 1
21-00754 1

46384 04/16/21
21-00810 1

21-00890 1

46385 04/16/21
21-00895 1

46386 04/16/21
21-00891 1

46387 04/16/21
21-00849 1

46388 04/16/21
21-00893 1

46389 04/16/21
21-008%7 1
21-00898 1
21-00899 1
21-00932 1

46390 04/16/21
21-00805 1

21-00805 2
21-00805 3

INFLEET In-Fleet Truck Service .
2005 FRG.LINER M2 SERIES MAINT 2,284.48

2008 FORD F550 6.41,V8 MAINT. 1,341.05

2014 INT'L 7400 MAINT. 1,225.65

4,851.18
K-SNACKS K-SNACKS e
SNACKS FOR RESALE 198.95
SNACKS FOR RESALE 56.95
255,90
KNOX ESO KNOX EQUIPMENT RENTAL C
VIBATOR, ELEC. KING/MILLWOOD 318.50

L2 BRAND L2 BRANDS, LLC

HATS FOR RESALE 348.81
LITTLES LITTLES OF DOWNINGTOWN C
ID PARTS, IDC GAS OPERATED CYL 80.84

MACK ENG MACK ENERGY C

714.40 GAL REGULAR NO LEAD 1,559.54

MATT BEN MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC ¢

PA Crime & Vehicle Handbook 90.08

2021 PA Crimes Code Update 62.88

PA Crime & vehicle Handbook 90.08

2021 Criminal Law Digest 56.44
T

METERGUY METER GUY, LLC .

SERV. DOWNLOAD RELOCATE METERS 855.00

QUARTERLY CALIBRATION METERS 760.00

TEMPERATURES SENSORS 90.00

1,705.00

01-00-430-501
Repair Equipment
01-00-430-501
Repair Equipment
01-00-430-501
Repair Equipment

09-00-453-460
Food Ttems
09-00-453-460
Food Items

01-00-430-613
Road Maintenance

09-00-457-211
Merchandise

(1-00-430-501
Repair Equipment

09-00-452-401
vehicle Fuel/0il

01-00-410-205
Dues/Subscript
01-00-410-205
pues/subscript
01-00-410-205
Dues/Subscript
01-00-410-205
Dues/subscript

08-00-429-315
I & I Maintenance
08-00-429-506

Pumps & Meter Maint.

08-00-429-506

Pumps & Meter Maint.

Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

1997

1997

1997

120

1997
45

46
47

1
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46391 04/16/21
21-00851 1

21-00851 2

46392 04/16/21
21-00807 1

46393 04/16/21
21-00820 1

46394 04/16/21
21-00010 1

46395 04/16/21
21-00813 1

46396 04/16/21
21-00900 1

46397 04/16/21
21-008%2 1

46398 04/16/21
21-00902 1

46399 04/16/21
21-00907 1

46400 04/16/21
21-00930 1

21-00930 2

46401 04/16/21
21-00821 1

46402 04/16/21
21-00801 1

NAPA OF NAPA OF COATESVILLE C
TIPS FOR GREASE GUN

credit memo

96.22

85.30-

10,92

NEWLANDS NEWLANDS ASSET HOLDING
DUPLICATE PAYMENT

PA ONESO PA ONE CALL SYSTEM INC
MARCH MONTHLY FEE

PECO E33 PECO ENERGY C
BRANDYWINE HOMES

POCONO  POCONO TURF SUPPLY CO INC
36 RIJI CUPS

PSATS 50 PSATS E
Randon Orug & Alcohol Test

QUILL  QUILL.COM C
OFFICE SUPPLIES, ETC,

RR DONNE RR DONMELLEY c
traffic citations

SANDRA  SANDRA K MARASCO
ESCROW BALANCE REFUND

SHERWIS0 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO {
PROPANE TANK PAINT PARKWEST

PROPANE TANK PAINT PARKWEST

100.00

186.61

124.40

206.55

101.00

274,67

140.90

986.75

88.66
88.65

177.31

SS CLEAN § & S CLEANING SERVICE
FACILITY CLEANING - MARCH

TANGIBL TANGIBL CONSULTING LLC
MDPS RFI'S RESPONSES

606,67

580,00

01-00-430-501
Repair Equipment
01-00-430-501
Repair Equipment

01-00-491-801
Current Year Refund

08-00-429-999
General Expense

(18-00-429-352
Electric / Gas

09-00-452-913
Grounds Maint. & Repairs

01-00-410-323
safety/prug Test

09-00-453-211
office Supplies

(1-00-410-501
Other Operating Expenses

E677E000
1003 Caln Meetinghouse Rd

20-00-427-601

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Project

Expenditure

Building and Facility Maintenance

08-00-429-601
Building

01-00-409-225

Contracted Cleaning Service

29-00-429-3064

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Construction Municipal Pump Station

1997
8 1

8 1

1997

1997
103 1

1997
1 1
19 1

1997

1997
4 1
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Reconciled/Void Ref Num

46403 04/16/21
21-00843 1

21-00881 1

46404 04/16/21
21-008% 1

46405 04/16/21
21-008%4 1

46406 04/16/21
21-00901 1

21-00933 1

46407 04/16/21
21-00804 1

46408 04/16/21
21-00823 1

21-00823 2
21-0082¢ 1
21-00825 1
21-00825 2
21-00826 1
21-00827 1
21-00880 1
21-00934 1
21-00935 1
22-00136 1

UNIFIRST UniFirst Corporation ¢
UNTFORM MAINTENANCE 4-2-21

UNIFORM MAINTENANCE 4-9-21

290.07
149,72

439.79

VERTFIRS VeriFirst Background Scr., LLC

pre employment credit check

WEAVER33 WEAVER'S MULCH, LLC
SCREENED TOPSOIL

WEDGE2  WEDGEWOOD CLEANERS
uniform cleaning

uniform cleaning

8.00

184.00

64.60
74.80

139.40

WEINSTEI WEINSTEIN SUPPLY THORNDALE
PARKWEST BLDG, MAINTENANCE

WORKPLAC WORKPLACE CENTRAL C
DISPENSER, TISSUE, SOAP
DISPENSER, TISSUE, SOAP
2 FORM JACKETS
2 FORM FOLDERS
credit memo
LINERS
PLATES, LINERS, FRESHNERS
offcie Supplies- Codes
office supplies
office supplies

office supplies

57.46

168.94
168.95
41.08
35.%
35.96~
25.98
27.44
100.32
179.15
113.98
26.99

852.83

01-00-430-206
Clothing/Uniforms
01-00-430-206
Clothing/uniforms

01-00-410-999
General Expense

01-00-430-613
Road Maintenance

01-00-410-207
Uniform Cleaning
01-00-410-207
Uniform Cleaning

08-00-429-601
Building

01-00-454-730
Municipal Iniprovements
01-00-454-731
L1oyd Improvements
01-00-405-211
office Supplies
01-00-405-211
office Supplies
01-00-405-211
office Supplies
01-00-409-602
Cleaning Supplies
01-00-409-602
Cleaning Supplies
01-00-413-211
office Supplies
01-00-410-211
office Supplies
01-00-410-211
office Supplies
(1-00-410-211
office Supplies

Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

1997
9 1
8 1

1997
92 1

1997
9% 1

1997
97 1

71

1997
4 1

1997
62 1
63 1
64 1
65 1
66 1
67 1
8 1
84 1

122 1
123 1
4 1




April 23, 2021
11:17 M

caln Tounship
check Register By Check Id

page No: 10

Check # Check Date Vendor

Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO # Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
46409 04/23/21  A-1 MULC A-1 MULCH, LLC 1999
21-00997 1 GOLF COURSE BLACK MULCH 447.50  09-00-453-913 Expenditure 8 1
Capital Expenses
46410 04/23/21 ADVANCE ADVANCED LOCK & SECURITY ¢ 1999
21-00964 1 Reset power Supply & UPS 85.00 01-00-410-601 Expenditure 56 1
Building Maint
46411 04/23/21  ADVANCET ADVANCED TREATMENT SYS., INC. 1993
21-00983 1 REAL ESTATE TAX PAID IN ERROR 796,51 01-00-491-801 Expenditure "Ho1
Current Year Refund
21-00983 2 REAL ESTATE TAX PAID IN ERROR 138.20 03-00-491-801 Expenditure 7’1
Current Year Refund
934.71
46412 04723721 AQuA AQUA PENNSYLVANIA INC ¢ 1999
21-00984 1 MINIMUM FEE 3/12 - 4/14/21 54,63 08-00-429-506 Expenditure 7% 1
pumps & Meter Maint.
46413 04/23/21  ARRC C50 ARRG CONSULTING INC ¢ 1999
21-00911 1 MOPS E&S OBERSVATION 149.08 29-00-429-364 Expenditure 0 1
Construction Municipal Pump Station
21-00925 1 2021 POLLUTANT REDUCTION PLAN 2,988.45 01-00-436-201 Expenditure 31
HNPDES MS4
21-00926 1 2021 MS4 PROGRAM 5,483.50 01-00-436-201 Expenditure 14 1
NPDES MS4
21-00927 1 2020 ROAD PROGRAM 1,280.60 01-00-430-613 Expenditure 15 1